

Appendix 2

DECLARATION FOR PERSONAL DATA PROCESSING CONSENT

The undersigned

(name, surname, last name of the person)
I. I declare that I agree with the provision of my personal data (names, personal identification number, address, academic position, scientific degree, higher school/organization, e-mail, phone number, photographic image) to the Higher School of Insurance and Finance (VUZF University), BULSTAT: 131191259, address: 1618 Sofia, Ovcha Kupel distr., 1 Gusla str., in its capacity as a personal data administrator, to be processed for the purposes of the International Scientific Conference "Economy of the Future" which will be held from April 19 to April 21, 2023, as well as providing publicly available information about the same. II. I declare that I agree with the provision of my personal data (names, personal identification number, address, academic position, scientific degree, higher school/organization, e-mail, phone number, photographic image) to the Higher School of Insurance and Finance (VUZF University), BULSTAT: 131191259, address: 1618 Sofia, Ovcha Kupel distr., 1 Gusla str., in its capacity as a personal data administrator, to be processed for the purposes of publishing a collective volume with papers from the International Scientific Conference "Economy of the Future". III. I declare that I am familiar with the mandatory information on Personal Data Protection of VUZF University and my rights under it. IV. As an author of scientific paper, I declare that I WAIVE the right to VUZF University to publish my paper, titled:
from the International Scientific Conference "Economy of the Future", which will be held on April 19 - 21, 2023, in the collective volume with papers from the conference.
Date:
Declarant: (signature)
(name and surname)